
Headrest & Backrest

All spec. and rights are subject to change without notice. 
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Ventilo headrest

Ventilo Backrest

discription
Adjustment range 80°.
Height adjustment 40 mm.

discription
Mesh backrest.
Quick connection outer and inner.
Lumbar support adjustment 80mm.

*Patent. TW D170276
             CN 201430280896.4



Seat

All spec. are for general viewing only. 
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Fix Seat

Slide Seat

discription
Quick connection fix seat.

Realated armrest :
Complete Chuan Hsing armrest family.

discription
Quick connection slide seat.
Seat depth adjustment 60mm.

Realated armrest :
CH-650B1-B01, CH-552-B02,
CH-570-B02

46
8.

7

54

9

536.2

12
7

54 32

41 153

44.3

24.3

24
0

40 20

500

11
7
500.3






